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Security Code : 519238
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2015

Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

Category of Shareholder

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter Ending : September 2015
Date End : 30 Sep 2015

No. of

. As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
partly paid- artly paid-up shares compan
up shares party P pany
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
outstanding  outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion of the
securities securities convertible securities
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
o)
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total'no. of shares o'f the
company assuming full conversion of
warrant warrants
warrants
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
34022042
Total No. of Total Shares pledged
No. of Total No. Shares held in Shareholding as a or
Shareholders  of Shares Dematerialized % of Total No. of otherwise
Form Shares encumbered
As a
As a As a % Number % of
% of of of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C)  shares No. of
Shares
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(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Hindu Undivided Families
Clearing Members
Others

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

86

20919

20

12

10

1

1

21037

21038

21041

25458777

25458777

25458777

700

700

2091445

4464631

1293889

712600

11200

1400

700000

8562565

8563265

34022042

Shareholding Pattern

758030

758030

758030

1768045

115066

1075789

11400

10000

1400

0

2970300

2970300

3728330
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74.83

74.83

74.83

0.00

0.00

6.15

13.12

3.80

2.09

0.03

0.00

2.06

25.17

25.17

100.00

74.83

74.83

74.83

0.00

0.00

6.15

13.12

3.80

2.09

0.03

0.00

2.06

25.17

25.17

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



3/2/2019 Shareholding Pattern

(O) Shares held by Custodians and

against which Depository Receipts 0 0 0
have been issued
@ 0 0 0
) 0 0 0
Sub Total 0 0 0
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 21041 34022042 3728330
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

N G Angal
Factory Manager

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares
Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Shareholding Pattern
SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 519238 Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group
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Details of Shares held

Name of the

SI.No. Shareholder As a %
No. of rOfnd
Shares glcoatal
held (A)+
(B)+(C)
Tamilnadu
Industrial
1 Development 29,90,000 8.79
Corporation
Ltd
Calibre
2 Rehabs Pvt 2,17,10,747 63.81
Ltd
Calibre
3 Rehabs Pvt 7,58,030 2.23
Ltd
Total 2,54,58,777 74.83

No

0

Encumbered shares (*)

As a
percentage

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a

% of
grand
total

(A)+

(B)+

(©) of
sub-
clause

(D(a)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of warrants

As a %
total
Number number
of of
warrants warrants
held of the
same
class
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Details of convertible

securities
As a %
Number of total
. number of
convertible .
- convertible
securities ..
held securities
of the
same class
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

https://mmw.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoters_60.aspx?scripcd=519238&qtrid=87&CompName=SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD &QtrName=September 2015

Total shares (including
underlying shares
assuming full conversion
of warrants and

convertible securities) as a

% of diluted share capital

8.79

63.81

2.23

74.83
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(/index.html)

Shareholding Pattern
SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 519238 Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total
number of shares

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
Shares as Total shares (including underlying shares
Name of No. of % w.r.t total . .
Sl. % of Total  Number As a % total Number of o assuming full conversion of warrants and
the Shares number of . o .
No. No. of of number of convertible convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
Shareholder held convertible .
Shares warrants  warrants of the  securities . capital
securities of the
held same class held
same class

Dalsem

p VecabBV 700000 2.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.06
Agro
Industries
Bhartiben

2 Rajendra 374079 1.10 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.10
Gandhi
Competent

3 Finman Pvt 1651682 4.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.85
Ltd
Total 2725761 8.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.01
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Scrip Code : 519238

(/index.html)

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more
than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

1 Nil

Total

Name(s) of the
Sl. shareholder(s) and the
No. Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with them

Shares
0,
No. of as % of
Total No.
Shares
of
Shares
0 0.00
0 0.00

Details of warrants

As a % total

Details of convertible securities

Number number of Numbe.r of
convertible
of warrants of .
securities
warrants the same
held
class
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible
securities of the
same class

0.00

0.00

Total shares (including underlying
shares assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities) as a
% of diluted share capital

0.00

0.00
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Scrip Code : 519238
Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No. Name of the Shareholder

1 Nil

Total

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

No. of Shares

Quarter ending : September 2015

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

0.00

0.00

https:/mww.bseindia.com/corporates/shplockedshares.aspx?scripcd=519238&q trid=87&CompName=SAPTARISH|%20AGR0%20INDUSTRIES%20LT D %20&QtrName=September %202015
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Shareholding Pattern
SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 519238

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

No. of Shares

SI. Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, No. of Outstanding .
No SDRs, etc.) DRs Underlying
’ T Outstanding DRs
1 Nil
Total

Quarter ending : September 2015

Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of
Shares

0.00

0.00
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Shareholding Pattern
SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 519238 Quarter ending : September 2015

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

No. of Shares

S. Name of the DR Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of
No. Holder etc.) Outstanding Shares
DRs
1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total 0.00
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Shareholding Pattern
SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 519238

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

l\il;' Name of the Trading Member Name o:)t;iel?‘eneﬁcial No. (;fels;ares % ofstﬁga:leso. of
1 g\(/)_r’\./ll_iEDT.ENT FINMAN MANINDER SINGH 5,75,695 1.69
2 g\(/JT'\,/ll_TE)TENT FINMAN AMREEK SINGH SANDHU 5,34,574 1.57
3 g\(/)T'\./Il_ill;T.ENT FINMAN CHANAN SINGH 5,34,574 1.57

Quarter ending : September 2015

Date of reporting by the Trading
Member

14/11/2015
14/11/2015

14/11/2015
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