3/2/2019 Shareholding Pattern

# Shareholding Pattern

## SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Security Code: 519238  Date Begin: 01 Jul 2015				C	Quarter Endir Date	ng:Septembers	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid- up shares	_	% of total no. of y paid-up shares	As a %	6 of total no. comp		f the
Held by promoter/promoter group	(	)	0.00				0.00
held by public	(	)	0.00				0.00
Total	(	ס	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities		% of total no. of nding convertible securities		6 of total no. assuming fu convertible	III conversio	
Held by promoter/promoter group	(	)	0.00				0.00
held by public	(	)	0.00				0.00
Total	(	)	0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a	% of total no. of warrants		6 of total no. ny assuming warra	full convers	
Held by promoter/promoter group	(	)	0.00				0.00
held by public	(	)	0.00				0.00
Total	(	ס	0.00				0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	34022042	2					
Category of Shareholder		Γotal No. of Shares			otal olding as a otal No. of nares	Shares p or other encuml	wise
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	% of Total No. of Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	3	25458777	758030	74.83	74.83	0	0.00
Sub Total	3	25458777	758030	74.83	74.83	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	3	25458777	758030	74.83	74.83	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	700	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	1	700	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	86	2091445	1768045	6.15	6.15	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	20919	4464631	115066	13.12	13.12	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	20	1293889	1075789	3.80	3.80	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	12	712600	11400	2.09	2.09	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	10	11200	10000	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Clearing Members	1	1400	1400	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Others	1	700000	0	2.06	2.06	0	0.00
Sub Total	21037	8562565	2970300	25.17	25.17	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	21038	8563265	2970300	25.17	25.17	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	21041	34022042	3728330	100.00	100.00	0	0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	21041	34022042	3728330	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

#### Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

N G Angal

Factory Manager

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



### SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

		Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*)				Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares grand No As a (A)+	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	70 Of Glidica Share capital			
1	Tamilnadu Industrial Development Corporation Ltd	29,90,000	8.79	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	8.79
2	Calibre Rehabs Pvt Ltd	2,17,10,747	63.81	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	63.81
3	Calibre Rehabs Pvt Ltd	7,58,030	2.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.23
	Total	2,54,58,777	74.83	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	74.83

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Total shares (including



### SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

			Details	s of warrants	Details of co	onvertible securities		
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Dalsem Veciab B V Agro Industries	700000	2.06	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.06
2	Bhartiben Rajendra Gandhi	374079	1.10	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.10
3	Competent Finman Pvt Ltd	1651682	4.85	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.85
	Total	2725761	8.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	8.01



## Shareholding Pattern

### SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

		Shares		Details of warrants		Details of co	nvertible securities		
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	% total Number of % w.r.t total shares a number of convertible ants of same held % w.r.t total shares a number of warrants ar convertible % o	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital		
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	



# Shareholding Pattern

### SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2015

## **Details of Locked-in Shares**

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00



# Shareholding Pattern

### SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2015

# Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00



## Shareholding Pattern

### SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2015

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00



# Shareholding Pattern

### SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2015

# Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	COMPETENT FINMAN PVT.LTD.	MANINDER SINGH	5,75,695	1.69	14/11/2015
2	COMPETENT FINMAN PVT.LTD.	AMREEK SINGH SANDHU	5,34,574	1.57	14/11/2015
3	COMPETENT FINMAN PVT.LTD.	CHANAN SINGH	5,34,574	1.57	14/11/2015